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Rochester Relays - Class A / B - 1/5/2008

R.I.T.
Results

Event 31  Boys Shot Put Relay 3 person
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Flight  1
 -- Wooten, Terrance          10 Gates-Chili               FOUL
Flight  2
  1 Hutto, Jimmie             12 Rush Henrietta        38-03.00
  2 Schilstra, Caleb          12 Canandaigua          x37-01.00    1
  3 Crossman-Chanez, Carlos    9 Aquinas               36-10.25
  4 Sutherland, Matt          10 Penfield              35-11.00
  5 Johnson, Marshall         11 Canandaigua          x34-04.75    1
  6 Monczynski, Tim           12 Penfield             x33-07.00
  7 Sam, Pat                  12 East Irondequoit     x32-00.00    0.33
  8 Barber, Lucas             10 Pittsford Mendon      31-08.00
  9 McMillan, Kameron         12 Hilton               x31-03.50
 10 Christ, Chad              11 East Irondequoit     x31-03.00    0.33
 11 Wei, Travis               10 Pittsford Mendon     x30-01.00
 12 Evyapan, Adem             12 Hilton               x29-04.50
 13 Fabiano, Anthony          10 Penfield             x24-03.50
Flight  3
  1 Rogemoser, Alex           12 Victor                40-06.00    2.66
  2 fair, jason               12 McQuaid              x39-08.50    1.33
  3 Rose, Darius              12 Brockport            x38-06.00    3.33
  4 Jenkins, Brendan          11 Newark               x38-05.00    2
  5 Johnston, Tim             10 Canandaigua           38-00.00    1
  6 Conley, Ryan              12 Wayne                x37-00.00
Flight  1
  1 Kolker, Roger             10 Fairport             x31-09.25
  2 Uttaro, Scott             10 Gates-Chili           31-00.00
  3 Skalicky, Mike            12 Lima-Christian        30-07.00
  4 Arbia, Dan                12 Churchville-Chili     28-11.75
  5 Lawson, Mike               9 Rush Henrietta       x28-05.50
  6 Khan, Faraz               10 Pittsford Mendon     x27-09.00
  7 Stellman, Pat             12 Rush Henrietta       x27-08.00
  8 Taggert, Seth             10 Fairport             x26-08.00
  9 D'Anunzio, James          12 Gates-Chili          x24-10.00
 10 Donato, Joe               11 Churchville-Chili    x23-11.25
Flight  3
  7 Camblin, Robert           11 Newark               x36-11.75    2
  8 Gabrielli, Adam           11 Fairport              36-10.25
  9 Underwood, John           12 East                 x36-09.00    1.66
 10 Fillion, Nick             12 Hilton                35-10.00
 11 reilly, patrick           12 McQuaid              x35-03.50    1.33
 12 Buda, Chris               12 Brockport            x33-09.50    3.33
 13 Yancone, Tom              11 Aquinas              x33-01.50
 14 Thomas, James             12 Aquinas              x30-05.75
Flight  4
  1 Gross, David              12 Brockport             54-07.25    3.33
  2 Balschmiter, Breiten      10 Newark                44-11.75    2
  3 spencer, ronald           12 McQuaid               43-02.00    1.33
  4 Crawford, Ronnie          12 East                  42-10.50    1.66
  5 Soller, Kyle              11 Victor               x40-04.50    2.66
  6 Hess, Will                12 East Irondequoit      40-00.75    0.33
  7 Roeger, John              12 Wayne                 39-11.75
  8 Murphy, Devon             12 Victor               x39-07.50    2.66
  9 Pyatt, Mykell             12 East                 x39-03.50    1.66



Yen Timing Service - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:33 PM  1/6/2008  Page 2
Rochester Relays - Class A / B - 1/5/2008

R.I.T.
Results

....Event 31  Boys Shot Put Relay 3 person
 10 Robertson, Theodore       12 Edison Tech           38-02.50    0.66
 11 Weaver, Tariq             12 Edison Tech          x35-02.50    0.66
 12 Conyer, Alex              12 Edison Tech          x32-01.00    0.66

Event 31  Boys Shot Put Relay 3 person
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Gross, David              12 Brockport             54-07.25    3.33
  2 Balschmiter, Breiten      10 Newark                44-11.75    2
  3 spencer, ronald           12 McQuaid               43-02.00    1.33
  4 Crawford, Ronnie          12 East                  42-10.50    1.66
  5 Rogemoser, Alex           12 Victor                40-06.00    2.66
  6 Soller, Kyle              11 Victor               x40-04.50    2.66
  7 Hess, Will                12 East Irondequoit      40-00.75    0.33
  8 Roeger, John              12 Wayne                 39-11.75
  9 fair, jason               12 McQuaid              x39-08.50    1.33
 10 Murphy, Devon             12 Victor               x39-07.50    2.66
 11 Pyatt, Mykell             12 East                 x39-03.50    1.66
 12 Rose, Darius              12 Brockport            x38-06.00    3.33
 13 Jenkins, Brendan          11 Newark               x38-05.00    2
 14 Hutto, Jimmie             12 Rush Henrietta        38-03.00
 15 Robertson, Theodore       12 Edison Tech           38-02.50    0.66
 16 Johnston, Tim             10 Canandaigua           38-00.00    1
 17 Schilstra, Caleb          12 Canandaigua          x37-01.00    1
 18 Conley, Ryan              12 Wayne                x37-00.00
 19 Camblin, Robert           11 Newark               x36-11.75    2
 20 Crossman-Chanez, Carlos    9 Aquinas               36-10.25
 20 Gabrielli, Adam           11 Fairport              36-10.25
 22 Underwood, John           12 East                 x36-09.00    1.66
 23 Sutherland, Matt          10 Penfield              35-11.00
 24 Fillion, Nick             12 Hilton                35-10.00
 25 reilly, patrick           12 McQuaid              x35-03.50    1.33
 26 Weaver, Tariq             12 Edison Tech          x35-02.50    0.66
 27 Johnson, Marshall         11 Canandaigua          x34-04.75    1
 28 Buda, Chris               12 Brockport            x33-09.50    3.33
 29 Monczynski, Tim           12 Penfield             x33-07.00
 30 Yancone, Tom              11 Aquinas              x33-01.50
 31 Conyer, Alex              12 Edison Tech          x32-01.00    0.66
 32 Sam, Pat                  12 East Irondequoit     x32-00.00    0.33
 33 Kolker, Roger             10 Fairport             x31-09.25
 34 Barber, Lucas             10 Pittsford Mendon      31-08.00
 35 McMillan, Kameron         12 Hilton               x31-03.50
 36 Christ, Chad              11 East Irondequoit     x31-03.00    0.33
 37 Uttaro, Scott             10 Gates-Chili           31-00.00
 38 Skalicky, Mike            12 Lima-Christian        30-07.00
 39 Thomas, James             12 Aquinas              x30-05.75
 40 Wei, Travis               10 Pittsford Mendon     x30-01.00
 41 Evyapan, Adem             12 Hilton               x29-04.50
 42 Arbia, Dan                12 Churchville-Chili     28-11.75
 43 Lawson, Mike               9 Rush Henrietta       x28-05.50
 44 Khan, Faraz               10 Pittsford Mendon     x27-09.00
 45 Stellman, Pat             12 Rush Henrietta       x27-08.00
 46 Taggert, Seth             10 Fairport             x26-08.00
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 47 D'Anunzio, James          12 Gates-Chili          x24-10.00
 48 Fabiano, Anthony          10 Penfield             x24-03.50
 49 Donato, Joe               11 Churchville-Chili    x23-11.25
 -- Wooten, Terrance          10 Gates-Chili               FOUL

                         Event 31  Boys Shot Put Relay 3 person
                            Team Rankings - Field Event Relay
                                  Members Per Team - 3

                Rank  Team                            Total Mark  Points
                ========================================================
                   1  Brockport                        126-10.75      10
                   2  Victor                           120-06.00       8
                   3  Newark                           120-04.50       6
                   4  East                             118-11.00       5
                   5  McQuaid                          118-02.00       4
                   6  Canandaigua                      109-05.75       3
                   7  Edison Tech                      105-06.00       2
                   8  East Irondequoit                 103-03.75       1
                   9  Aquinas                          100-05.50       0
                  10  Hilton                            96-06.00       0
                  11  Fairport                          95-03.50       0
                  12  Rush Henrietta                    94-04.50       0
                  13  Penfield                          93-09.50       0
                  14  Pittsford Mendon                  89-06.00       0
                  15  Wayne                             76-11.75       0
                  16  Gates-Chili                       55-10.00       0
                  17  Churchville-Chili                 52-11.00       0
                  18  Lima-Christian                    30-07.00       0


